
Address AM Pick Up Time

US 64/Santistevan Road 6:53

El Rancho Trailer Park 6:54

Jose Manuel Road 6:56

56 Lower Los Colonias 6:57

80 Lower Los Colonias 6:58

Valerio Road North 7:00

Camino Coyote 7:02

Sugar Lane 7:03

Vedrolaga Road 7:04

Flor Azul 7:05

La Tiendita Blueberry Hill 7:06

Night Hawk Trail 7:07

Old Blue Berry Hill Rd. 7:11

Red Caboose (US 64) 7:13

Storage Units El Prado 7:13

Overland Sheep Skin 7:15

Garcia Lane 7:17

Carson Mobile Home 7:18

THS 7:25

TMS 7:30

Bus #3     Driver: James Morgas     Telephone Number: 575-779-9641     Elementary  Route

2021-2022 School Bus Routes 

Bus #3     Driver: James Morgas     Telephone Number: 575-779-9641     Secondary Route

For the list of P.M. times, please contact your driver. 

Note: A.M. Pick Up Times are estimates. Please arrive at your stop 10 minutes prior to listed times. 

All students are required to wear a mask while on the school bus. 



US 64/Santistevan Road 7:53

El Rancho Trailer Park 7:54

Jose Manuel Road 7:56

56 Lower Los Colonias 7:57

80 Lower Los Colonias 7:58

Valerio Road North 8:00

Camino Coyote 8:02

Sugar Lane 8:03

Vedrolaga Road 8:04

Toda Vista Road 8:06

43 Straight Arrow Road 8:07

64 Straight Arrow Road 8:08

73 Straight Arrow Road 8:10

End of payment 8:13

Flor Azul 8:23

La Tiendita Blueberry Hill 8:24

Night Hawk Trail 8:25

Old Blue Berry Hill Rd. 8:29

Red Caboose (US 64) 8:31

Storage Units El Prado 8:32

Overland Sheep Skin 8:33

Frequez Road 8:34

Garcia Lane 8:35

Carson Mobile Home 8:36

ENOS Garcia Elem. 8:40

Cuchilla Road/Joe Montoya 6:20

Cuchilla Road/Vista De Taos 6:20

Cuchilla Road/Calle Miguel 6:22

Cuchilla Road/Calle de Corazon #84 6:22

Bus #4     Driver: Daniel Romero     Telephone Number: 575-770-6098    Secondary  Route



Cuchilla Road/Sierra Driver 6:23

Cuchilla Road/ Amorak Kennls 6:23

JCT of Cuchilla Road/ Tom Holder 6:24

Cuchilla Road/Bob Romero Res. 6:26

Cuchilla Road/Ricky Chavez Res. 6:26

Cuchilla Road/Torres Turn Around 6:27

Cuchilla Road/Los Vecinos Road 6:27

Cuchilla Road/Cohn's Trailer Park 6:30

Cuchilla Road/ Los Caballo's Road 6:30

Cuchilla Road/Los Vecinos Road 6:31

Cuchilla Road #309 6:32

JCT of Cuchilla Road/ Los Cordovas Road 6:33

Los Cordova's Road (Levi Mondragon Res.) 6:33

Los Cordovas/Los Tucas Road 6:34

Los Cordovas (Billy Espinoza Res.) 6:34

Los Cordovas Plaza/Sarita Road 6:37

Los Cordovas 6:39

Los Cordovas//Vigil Res. 6:40

JCT of Los Cordovas/ State Rd. 240 6:40

State Road 240 #165 6:42

HWY 240/ Gutierrez Res. 6:43

JCT of State Road 240/ Tom Holder Road 6:43

State Road 240/ Madrid Lane 6:43

State Road 240 #90 6:44

State Road 240/ Josie Martinez Lane 6:45

State Road 240/ Calle Martinez/Abeyta Lane 6:47

JCT of Valerio Road/Old Santa Fe Road 6:55



Valerio Road/ Espinoza Road 6:55

Valerio Road/Gonzales Road 6:56

JCT OF Valerio Road/Camino Abajo Loma East 7:00

Camino Abajo Loma East/Camino de Jesus 7:01

Camino Abajo Loma East/ Vista Del Valle 7:01

JCT of HWY 518/Archuleta Road 7:06

Maestas Road #112 7:08

Maestas Road/Nickel Road 7:10

Maestas Road 7:10

JCT of Maestas Road/Este Es Road 7:12

Maestas Road/Abby Lane 7:12

Maestas Road/Weimer Road 7:13

Weimer Road (HCH) 7:14

Wiemer Road/La Luz Driver 7:15

East Paseo Del Canon (Taos Youth and Family) 7:16

Vista Grande High School 7:19

Taos Middle School 7:25

Taos High School 7:30

1335 Gusdorf Road (Teen Court) 7:35

Este Es Road (Taos Valley RV Park) 7:35

Este Es Road/Maria Elena Road #72 7:36

Este Es Road/Este Es Place 7:37

Este Es Road/Calle Crystal 7:38

Bus #4     Driver: Daniel Romero     Telephone Number: 575-770-6098    Elementary  Route



Este Es/Amador Lane #311 7:40

JCT of Espinoza Road/El Tros Road 7:41

Espinoza Road (Ernie Lopez Res.) 7:43

Maestas Road/Abby Lane 7:44

JCT of Maestas Road/Weimer Road 7:45

Weimer Road (HCH) 7:46

Weimer Road/Cerro Azul Apartments 7:47

Weimer Road/La Luz Drive 7:49

Paseo Del Canon (Taos Youth and Family) 7:51

Paseo Del Canon East (Apartments across TMS) 7:53

JCT of Este Es Road/Maestas Road 7:55

Maestas Road/Nickel Road 7:56

Maestas Road #150 A 7:57

Maestas Road # 114 7:58

JCT of Maestas Road/Morada Road #107 7:59

Maestas Road #90 8:01

JCT of Camino Caballo/La Morada Road 8:05

Caballo Road #34 8:05

Espinoza Road #320 8:07

Espinoza Road (Sam Lucero) 8:11

Espinoza Road/Calle Vista 8:13

Espinoza Road (Montoya Trailer Park) 8:16

Espinoza Road/La Canada Lane 8:18

Espinoza Road ( Frank's Trailer Park) 8:20

Ranchos Elementary School 8:30

HWY 68 Taos Motel 6:40

HWY 68 Car Wash 6:46

Llano Quemado Sur/Old Santa Fe Road 6:48

Llano Quemado Sur (Picuris Trailer Park) 6:49

Llano Quemado Sur (Tina Fernandez Trailer Park) 6:49

Bus #5     Driver: Roberta Romero     Telephone Number: 575-770-6097    Secondary Route



Llano Quemado Sur/Miranda Road 6:50

JCT OF Leyba Road/Vista Valle 6:52

Torres Turn Around 6:53

JCT OF Leyba Road/Vista Valle 6:54

Lano Quemado (Francis Trujillo Res.) 6:55

Llano Quemado Headstart 6:55

Vista De Valle 6:56

Ormiga Road West 7:01

HWY 382/Hot Springs Road 7:02

Hot Springs Road (Pancho Valerio Road) 7:03

Hot Springs Road/Quino Road 7:04

Hot Springs Road/Mule Deer Road 7:05

Hot Springs Road/Isabel Road 7:06

Hot Springs Road (Llano Quemado Church) 7:07

JCT of Hot Springs Road/Old Santa Fe Road 7:08

Hwy 68 Vargas Tile. 7:10

Camino Abajo Loma West/Quinto Road 7:12

Camino Abajo Loma West (Louie Tafoya Res.) 7:13

Camino Abajo Loma West (Manuel Aguilar Res.) 7:13

Camino Abajo Loma West (Orlando Cortez Res.) 7:14

Camino Abajo Loma (Vickie Jaramillo Res.) 7:15

Camino Del Medio/Dolores Road 7:20

Camino Del Medio/ Chamisa Road 7:23

Calle Palemon 7:25

Camino Merced/Flores Road 7:26

Vigils Trailer Park 7:25

Taos Middle School 7:30

Taos High School 7:35

State Road 240/Gutierrez Res. 7:40

State Road 240 (Collins Gallery) 7:41

State Road 240 (Apodaca Res.) 7:42

Bus #5     Driver: Roberta Romero     Telephone Number: 575-770-6097    Elementary  Route



State Road 240/Culebra Lane 7:43

Blueberry Hill Turn Around 7:45

State Road 240 (Madrid Res.) 7:50

State Road 240 (Suazo Res.) 7:50

State Road 240 #73 7:51

State Road 240/ Josie Martinez Lane 7:53

State Road 240 #37 7:54

State Road 240/Calle Martinez 7:55

HWY 68 (Old Post Office) 7:57

West Romero/Coyote Circle/Sophia Lane 7:58

West Romero/Coyote Circle/Dragon Lane 7:59

West Romero/Coyote Circle/Cactus Flower 8:00

West Romero/Coyote Circle/ Grant Lane 8:01

West Romero/Amber Lane 8:07

Saint Francis Church 8:15

Ranchos Elementary School 8:30

West Romero Road (Log Cabins) 6:54

West Romero Road/Coyote Circle North 6:55

West Romero Road/Coyote Circle South 6:55

West Romero Road/San Isidro/Amber Lane 6:56

West Romero Road (Adelmo Medina Lane) 6:57

West Romero ST 570/ Irish Road pm only

West Romero Road/Llano Church 7:00

ST 68 Southside Spa/Sagebrush Inn 7:01

Bus #6     Driver: Micah Davidson     Telephone Number: (317)627-0551    Secondary  Route



Chamisa Road/Devargas 7:03

Salazar Road/Bertha Street 7:05

Camino Del Medio/Herdner (Trailer Park) 7:07

Salazar Road/La Posta Street 7:09

Salazar Road/Sipapu 7:11

Siler Road/ Linda Vista 7:15

Taos High School 7:25

Taos Middle School 7:30

Cuchilla Road (Maes Turn Around) 7:50

Cuchilla Road/Camino De Los Caballos 7:51

Cuchilla Road/Los Cordovas 7:53

Los Cordovas Road/Tusas Road 7:55

Camino Del Medio/Camino Abajo de la Lloma 7:57

Camino Del Medio/ Dolores Road 7:59

Camino del Medio/Trujillo Road 8:01

Camino del Medio/Aguirre Lane 8:02

Salazar Road (CAV) 8:05

HWY 68/Taos Lodge/Enchanted Florist 8:09

Sipapu Road/Acoma Road 8:11

Tewa Road/ (Trailer Park) 8:15

Enos Garcia Elem. 8:30

Spider Rock Road 7:05

Well House 7:10

Veterans Highway 7:15

Taos High School 7:25

Taos Middle School 7:30

21 Irish Road/HWY 570 7:40

HWY 68 (Taos Egg Farm) 7:43

HWY 68 (S&R Septic) 7:47

Bus #6     Driver: Micah Davidson     Telephone Number: (317)627-0551    Elementary  Route

Bus #7     Driver: Annette Vigil    Telephone Number: (575)613-2926   Secondary Route

Bus #7     Driver:Anette Vigil    Telephone Number: (575)613-2926   Elementary  Route



East Llano Quemado Sur/Romero Road East 7:52

Llano Quemado Sur/ Miranda Lane 7:57

Llano Quemado Sur 65 B (Chavez Res.) 7:58

Llano Quemado Sur # 78 (Valerio Res.) 7:58

Llano Quemado Sur/Vista Del Valle 7:59

George Torrez Road (Turn Around) 8:00

Llano Quemado/Elverio Road 8:00

Llano Quemado/Quirina Road 8:01

Llano Quemado/ Mule Deer Road 8:02

#12 Valerio Road 8:06

#50 Valerio Road 8:06

#78 Valerio Road 8:07

HWY 518 #7150 Ortiz Road 8:10

HWY  518 (Bernadine's Trailer Park) 8:13

HWY 68 Doller General 8:15

Bendix Road/King Driver 8:17

Sagebrush Road/Camino de los Inocencios 8:19

Camino Del Medio/Dolores Road 8:20

Camino Abajo La Lloma #75,#83,#06, #09 8:21

Camino Abajo La Loma W./Arista Road 8:22

Camino Abajo la Loma W./Suazo Road 8:25

Ranchos Elementary School 8:30

West Rim Road (Montoya) 6:28

Bus #14 Faustin Gonzales Jr.      Telephone Number: (575)770-8264   Secondary  Route



West Rim Road (Garcia) 6:31

#168 West Rim Road 6:33

#156 West Rim Road 6:34

West Rim Road (Ishams) 6:35

#321 West Rim Road 6:38

Valdez/Gallina Canyon 6:39

Valdez/Calle Cordova 6:40

Valdez (Broadbent) 6:41

Valdez (Juan Antonio Valdez) 6:43

State Road 150/Valencia 6:47

Rim Road East 6:48

#50 Rim Road East 6:49

#100 Rim Road East 6:51

Hondo/Seco Road East 6:52

#489 Hondo/Seco Road East 6:54

Hondo/Seco Road East (Los Marcus) 6:55

#468 Hondo/Seco East (Martinez) 6:56

#494 Hondo/Seco Road East (Cordova) 6:57

#549 Hondo/Seco Road East (Summer) 7:00

Arroyo Seco Plaza (Abe's Grocery) 7:01

#32 El Salto Road 7:03

El Salto Road (Geronimo Lane) 7:05

El Salto Road (Calle Cabelleros) 7:06

El Salto Road (Luis Torres Turn Around) 7:07

Lymon State Road 150 7:10

Randal Lumber/ K-TAO 7:15

Taos High School 7:25

Taos Middle School 7:30

Taos Library (ADNE/Shuttle) 7:40

K-TAO (ADNE/Shuttle) 7:45

#43 Hwy 150 7:55

Bus #14 Faustin Gonzales Jr.      Telephone Number: (575)770-8264   Elementary  Route



HWY 150 (Abe's Cantina) 8:04

#15 E.J. Pacheco Road (El Salto) 8:07

#584 Hondo Seco Road 8:11

#559 Hondo Seco Road 8:12

#494 Hondo Seco Road 8:15

Canada Road 8:20

#304 Lower Rim Road 8:25

Gallina Road 8:28

#627 HWY 150 8:33

#54 Upper Rim Road 8:35

Arroyos Del Norte Elem. 8:40

HWY 518 #7267 6:52

HWY 518 #74263 6:53

HWY 518/Sanders Lane (RES) 6:55

HWY 518/Ortiz Lane 6:56

HWY 518/Rio Chiquito (Turn Around) 7:00

HWY 518 #7115 7:02

#12 Archuleta Road 7:06

Archuleta Road/El Tros 7:07

La Morada Road/El Tros 7:18

Esinoza Road (Trailer Park) 7:22

Espinoza Road/Tafoya 7:24

Este Es Road/Ruby Du Lane 7:27

Taos Middle School 7:30

Taos High School 7:35

Bus #16 Saundra Whitney     Telephone Number: (575)770-0833   Secondary  Route



Cuchilla Road/Pablita Road 7:47

Cuchilla Road/Vista  7:49

Cuchilla Road/Tusas Road 7:54

Cuchilla Road/ Maes Turn Around 7:56

HWY 518/ Rio Chiquito Turn Around 8:05

HWY 518 #7053 8:06

#51 Archuleta Road 8:10

#23 La Morada Road 8:20

Ranchos Elementary School 8:30

Conrad Lane 7:03

Cortez Lane 7:03

Calle Unida 7:04

Karavas Lane 7:05

#841 Upper Ranchitos 7:06

Lavadie Lane 7:08

Duran Lane 7:09

Ranchitos/Callejon 7:10

Blueberry Hill Turn Around 7:13

Ranchitos Housing 7:19

Santistevan Road 7:20

Enos Garcia Elementary Parking 7:22

#126 San Antonio Road 7:23

Salazar Road/ La Posta 7:26

#130 Cervantes Road 7:29

Taos High School 7:30

Bus #16 Saundra Whitney     Telephone Number: (575)770-0833   Elementary  Route

Bus #18 Gary Morgas     Telephone Number: (575)999-1988   Secondary  Route



Taos Middle School 7:35

Camino de la Merced/Dea Lane 7:55

Herdner Trailer Park 8:00

Herdner/Salazar 8:02

#130 Cervantes Road 8:05

La Posta Place 8:09

Lavadie Lane 8:12

Duran Lane 8:13

Adrienne Lane 8:14

Ranchitos/Callejon Turn Around 8:15

ENOS Garcia Elementary School 8:30

#76 Straight Arrow Road 6:55

#74 Straight Arrow Road 6:57

#64 Straight Arrow Road 6:59

Rio Lucero Road/Faust Lane 7:10

La Jara Road 7:14

Fernando Trailer Park 7:16

Taos Post Office 7:22

Old Ranchero Boot 7:27

Taos High School 7:30

Taos Middle School 7:35

Bus #20 Rico Lujan     Telephone Number: (575)224-9297   Elementary  Route

Bus #18 Gary Morgas     Telephone Number: (575)999-1988   Elemenaty  Route

Bus #20 Rico Lujan     Telephone Number: (575)224-9297   Secondary  Route



Taos Pueblo Goat Springs Road 7:45

Rio Lucero Road/Faust Lane 7:55

La Jara Road 7:59

Ranchitos Church 8:10

Ranchitos Housing 8:20

La Lomita Trailer Park 8:25

Enos Garcia Elementary 8:30

Valle Escondido 6:50

Sierra Village Lodge 7:08

US64/25920 7:09

Talpa Canyon/Witt Road 7:13

Cruz Alta/Fernandez Road 7:15

1138 Witt Road 7:17

Witt Road/Romolo 7:18

Kit Carson/Octaviano 7:20

Kit Carson/Evergreen 7:21

Kit Carson/Orchard 7:22

Kit Carson/Mariposa 7:23

#313 Montoya 7:24

Taos High School 7:30

Gusdorf/Cruz Alta 7:28

Gusdorf/Cobre St. 7:29

Taos Middle School 7:30

Taos High School 7:35

#750 Gusdorf Road 7:45

Gusdorf Housing 7:47

Gusdorf /Cobre St. 7:48

Gusdorf/Cruz Alta 7:50

Bus #24 Faust Transportation   Telephone Number: (575)770-8883   Elementary  Route

Bus #24 Faust Transportation   Telephone Number: (575)770-8883   Secondary  Route



Camino La Serna 7:52

Serna/Adobe 7:55

#250 Santiago 7:56

Gusdorf Housing 8:05

Cruz Alta (New Beginnings Church) 8:06

1138 Witt Road 8:08

Witt Road/Romolo 8:10

Octaviano/Kit Carson 8:12

Kit Carson/Evergreen 8:15

Kit Carson/Mariposa 8:18

#535 Dolan 8:20

Los Pandos/Montoya 8:22

Siler/Linda Vista 8:25

Enos Garcia Elementary 8:30

Taos Library (ADNE/Shuttle) 8:35

KTAOS 8:42

Anansi Charter School 8:47

Steven Martinez/SR 522 7:05

Hondo Seco Fire Department 7:07

Hondo Mini Mart 7:09

SR 522/007 Ridge Road 7:11

Valencia Trailer Park 7:14

Taos High School 7:30

Taos Middle School 7:35

Bus #25 Felipe Cordova   Telephone Number: (575)776-8463   Secondary Route



Lower Arroyo Hondo/Bences Gonzales Bridge

Steven Martinez/SR 522 8:10

Lower Hondo Bridge 8:10

Hondo Mini Mart 8:12

522 Herrera Res. 8:15

Hondo Church 8:17

Arroyos Del Norte Elem. 8:30

Bus #25 Felipe Cordova   Telephone Number: (575)776-8463   Elementary  Route





Address PM Drop Off Time

Taos Middle School 2:45

Taos High School 2:55

Archuleta Lane 3:12

Silva Tire 3:13

Cisneros Road 3:14

Fresquez Road 3:15

Upper Las Colonias Road 3:20

Santistevan Road/Hwy 64 3:25

Faustin Trailer Park/ Hwy 64 3:27

Valerio Road/ Lower Las Colonias 3:30

Camino Coyote/ Lower Las Colonias 3:32

Sugar Lane/Lower Las Colonias 3:33

177 Blueberry Hill Road 3:35

285 Lower Las Colonias 3:37

25003 Highway 64 West 3:40

Bus #3     Driver: James Morgas     Telephone Number: 575-779-9641     Elementary  Route

2021-2022 School Bus Routes 

Bus #3     Driver: James Morgas     Telephone Number: 575-779-9641     Secondary Route

For the list of P.M. times, please contact your driver. 

Note: A.M. Pick Up Times are estimates. Please arrive at your stop 10 minutes prior to listed times. 

All students are required to wear a mask while on the school bus. 



Enos Garcia Elementary School 3:45

Fresquez Road 3:50

Upper Las Colonias Road 4:00

25003 Highway 64 West 4:05

177 Blueberry Hill Road 4:10

285 Lower Las Colonias 4:12

25 Straight Arrow Road 4:23

166 Straight Arrow Road 4:30

Sugar Lane/Lower Las Colonias 4:34

Camino Coyote/ Lower Las Colonias 4:36

Valerio Road/ Lower Las Colonias 4:38

56 Lower Las Colonias 4:40

Upper Las Colonias Road 4:42

Santistevan Road/Hwy 64 4:45

Faustin Trailer Park/ Hwy 64 4:50

Taos Middle School 2:50

Taos High School 2:55

Family Practice 2:58

East Paseo Del Canon (Taos Youth Center) 3:06

Bus #4     Driver: Daniel Romero     Telephone Number: 575-770-6098    Secondary  Route



Weimer Road/ La Luz Driver #301 3:06

Weimer Road (Cerro Azul Apartments) 3:07

Weimer Road (Holy Cross Hospital E.R.) 3:07

Maestas Road/ Weimer Road 3:07

Maestas Road/Abby Lane 3:08

JCT of Maestas Road/ Este Es Road 3:08

Maestas Rd. (Chris Tafoya Res.) 3:08

Maestas Road 3:09

Maestas Road/ Nickel Road 3:09

Maestas Road (Alberto Romo Res.) 3:09

Maestas Road #112 (Gabriel Casias Res.) 3:10

JCT of HWY 518/ Archuleta Road 3:12

Camino Abajo Loma East/ Vista Del Valle 3:12

Camino Abajo Loma East/Camino de Jesus 3:12

JCT of Valerio Rd/Camino Abajo Loma East 3:14

Valerio Road/Gonzales Road #47 3:14

Valerio Road/Espinoza Road #14 3:14

JCT of Valerio Rd./ Old Santa Fe Rd. 3:14

Cuchilla Road/Joe Montoya Residence 3:16

Cuchilla Road/Vista De Taos Trailer Park 3:16

Cuchilla Road/Calle Miguel 3:17

Cuchilla Road/Calle De Corazon #84 3:17

Cuchilla Road/Sierra Drive 3:18

Cuchilla Road/Amorak Kennels 3:19

JCT of Cuchilla Road/ Tom Holder Road 3:19

Cuchilla Road/ Bob Romero Res. 3:21

Cuchilla Road/Ricky Chaves Res. #183 3:22



Cuchilla Road/Tucas Rd. 3:22

Cuchilla Rd./ Torres Turn Around 3:24

Cuchilla Road/Los Vecinos Rd. 3:24

Cuchilla Rd./Robert Cohn's Trailer Park 3:25

Cuchilla Rd./ Los Caballos Rd. 3:25

Cuchilla Rd./Los Vecinos Road 3:26

Cuchilla Rd. #309 3:27

JCT of Cuchilla Road/Los Cordovas Rd. 3:28
Los Cordovas Rd. #148 (Leroy Martinez 

Res.)
3:28

Los Cordovas Rd. (Levi Mondragon Res.) 3:30

Los Cordovas Rd./Tucas Rd. 3:31

Los Cordovas Rd./Billy Espinoza Residence 3:33

Los Cordovas Plaza/Sarita Road 3:33

Los Cordovas 3:34

Los Cordovas/Vigil Residence 3:35

JCT Los Cordovas/HWY 240 3:35

HWY 240/#165 3:37

HWY 240/ Gutierrez/Flores Residence 3:38

JCT of HWY 240/Tom Holder Rd. 3:38

HWY 240/ Madrid Lane 3:39

HWY 240/ #90 (Frank Suazo Rd.) 3:39

HWY 240/ Josie Martinez Lane 3:40

HWY 240/ Calle Martinez/ Abeyta Lane 3:42

JCT of Valerio Road/Old Santa Fe Rd. 3:14

Ranchos Elementary School 3:47

Espinoza Road (Montoya Trailer Park) 3:50

Espinoza Road (Frank's Trailer Park) 3:52

Espinoza Road/La Canada Lane 3:52

Espinoza Road/Calle Vista 3:52

Bus #4     Driver: Daniel Romero     Telephone Number: 575-770-6098    Elementary  Route



Espinoza Road #307 (Sam Lucero Trailer Prk) 3:52

Espinoza Road #320 3:52

Caballo Road # 34 3:54

JCT of Camino Caballo/Morada Road 3:56

Maestas Road #90 3:55

JCT of Maestas Road/ Este Es Road 3:57

Maests Road #114 3:57

Maestas Road # 150A 3:58

Maestas Road/Nickle Road 3:58

Maestas Rd./Abby Lane 4:09

JCT of Maestas Road/ Weimer Road 4:09

Weimer Road (Taos Medical Group) 4:10

Weimer Road (Holy Cross Hospital E.R.) 4:10

Weimer Road/Cerro Azul Apartments 4:10

Weimer Road/La Luz Drive 4:12

Espinoza Road (Ernie Lopez Res.) 4:14

Estes Road/ Amador Lane #311 4:15

JCT of Espinoza Road/Tros Road 4:15

Paseo Del Canon (Taos Youth and Family) 4:15

Paseo Del Canon East (Apts. Across TMS) 4:17

Estes Road/Calle Crytal 4:18

Estes Road/Estes Place 4:18

JCT of Estes Road/Maestas Road 4:19

Estes Road/Maria Elena Road 4:19

Estes Road (Taos Valley RV Park) 4:20

1335 Gusdorf Road (Teen Court) 4:20

Taos High School 2:55

Taos Middle School 2:58

Camino Merced (Vigil's Trailer Park) 3:05

Camino Merced/Flores Road 3:05

Camino Del Medio/Calle Palemon Road 3:08

Bus #5     Driver: Roberta Romero     Telephone Number: 575-770-6097    Secondary Route



Camino Del Medio (Bonifacio Martinez Rd.) 3:09

JCT of Camino Del Medio/ Chamisa Rd. 3:10

Camino Del Medio/Dolores Rd. 3:11

Camino Abajo Loma (Vickie Jaramillo Res.) 3:11

Camino Abajo Loma West (Orlando Cortez) 3:12

Camino Abajo Loma West (Manuel Aguilar) 3:12

Camino Abajo Loma West (Louie Tafoya) 3:13

Camino Abajo Loma West/Quinto Road 3:14

HWY 68 (Vargas Tile) 3:17

JCT of Hot Springs Road/ Old Santa Fe Rd. 3:20

Hot Springs Road (Llano Quemado Church) 3:21

Hot Springs Road/Isabel Road 3:21

Hot Springs Road/Mule Deer Road 3:21

Hot Springs Road/Quinto Road 3:22

Hot Springs Road (Pancho Valerio Res.) 3:23

HWY 382/Hot Springs Road 3:24

Vista Del Valle (George Romero Res.) 3:25

Llano Quemado (Frances Trujillo Res.) 3:26

JCT of Vista del Valle & Torres Road 3:27

Torres Road Turn Around 3:27

JCT of Leyba Road/ Vista Del Valle 3:28

Llano Quemado Sur/Miranda Road #71 3:29

Llano Quemado Sur (Tina Fernandez) 3:30

Llano Quemado Sur/Buena Vista (Picuris) 3:31

Llano Quemado Sur/Old Santa Fe Rd 3:32

HWY 68 (Car Wash) 3:34

Ranchos Elementary School 3:40

HWY 68/ St. Francis Plaza (Old Post Office) 3:45

West Romero Road (Jimmy Torres Res.) 3:47

Bus #5     Driver: Roberta Romero     Telephone Number: 575-770-6097    Elementary  Route



West Romero Road (Aurora Martinez Res.) 3:48

West Romero Road (Buddy Graves Trl. Prk.) 3:49

West Romero Road (Dennis Ortega's Trl. Prk. 3:49

West Romero Road/ Abeyta Lane 3:49

West Romero Rd./Coyote Circle/Anaisley Rd. 3:50

West Romero/Coyote Circle (Adelmo Medina) 3:50

West Romero Road/Coyote Circle/Amber Lane 3:51

West Romero/Coyote Circle/Grant Lane 3:51

West Romero/Coyote Circle (Wilfred Lucero) 3:52

West Romero/Coyote Circle/Cactus Flower 3:52

West Romero/Coyote Circle/Dragon Lane 3:53

West Romero/Coyote Circle/Sophia Lane 3:53

HWY 240/ Calle Martinez 3:57

Hwy 240 Mark Flores Res. 3:59

HWY 240/ Josie Martinez Lane 4:03

HWY 240 #73 4:03

HWY 240 #90 (Frank Suazo) 4:04

HWY 240 (Madrid) 4:05

HWY 240 (MG Mechanical) 4:08

HWY 240 (Collins Gallery) 4:10

HWY 240 (Derrick Apodaca) 4:12

HWY 240/Culebra Lane 4:12

JCT of HWY 240/Blueberry Hill 4:15

Taos High School 2:50

Taos Middle School 2:55

SR 68 Southside Spa/Sagebrush Inn 2:57

HWY 68/Chanclas Road 2:57

HWY 68/ Fresquez Raod 2:58

West Romero Rd./Trujillo Rd. (Log Cabins) 3:00

West Romero Rd./Coyote Circle North 3:02

West Romero/Coyote Circle South 3:04

Bus #6     Driver: Micah Davidson     Telephone Number: (317)627-0551    Secondary  Route



West Romero/San Isidro/Amber 3:06

West Romero Road #101 3:08

West Romero ST 570/Irish Road 3:10

West Romero Road (Llano Church) 3:15

Salazar Road/Bertha Street 3:30

Camino Del Medio/Bertha Street 3:31

Enos Garcia Elementary 3:30

Tewa Road/Acoma Road (Trailer Park) 3:35

Sipapu Road/Acoma Road 3:37

HWY 68/Taos Lodge/Enchanted Florist 3:40

Salazar Road/Bertha Street 3:42

Camino Del Medio/Aguirre Lane 3:44

Camino Del Medio/Trujillo 3:45

Camino Del Medio/Dolores Road 3:47

Camino Del Medio/Camino Abajo de la Loma 3:50

Los Cordovas Road/Tusas Road 3:55

Cuchilla Road/Los Cordovas 3:57

Cuchilla Road/Camino De Los Caballos 3:59

#30 Cuchilla Road (Maes Turn Around) 4:00

No PM

Taos Charter School 2:50

Taos Youth and Family Center 2:55

Manzanares Street (Enos Garcia Paking Lot) 3:05

Bus #6     Driver: Micah Davidson     Telephone Number: (317)627-0551    Elementary  Route

Bus #7     Driver: Annette Vigil    Telephone Number: (575)613-2926   Secondary Route

Bus #7     Driver:Anette Vigil    Telephone Number: (575)613-2926   Elementary  Route



Ranchos Elementary School 3:30

HWY 518/Bernadines Trailer Court 3:38

Loretto Place #6 Camino Abajo La Loma W. 3:40

Artista Road Caomino Abajo La Loma W. 3:42

71B Camino Abajo La Loma West 3:44

#83 Camino Abajo La Loma West 3:46

Dolores Road/ Camino Medino 3:48

402 Chamisa Road 3:50

Bendix Drive/Salazar 3:52

Sagebrush Road 3:55

Chanclas Rd./ HWY 68 3:57

HWY 518/ Ortiz Rd. 3:58

Camino Abajo La Loma E./Vista Del Valle 4:00

#73 Valerio Road 4:05

# 57 Valerio Road 4:07

#21 San Francisco Street/ Valerio Rd. 4:09

Mule Deer Road/ Llano Quemado 4:13

Quirino Road/Llano Quemado 4:15

Elvirio Road/Llano Quemado 4:17

#24 Vista Del Valle/ Llano Quemado 4:19

#2 George Torres Road/Llano Quemado 4:21

Silviano Road/Camino Del Llano Sur 4:24

Miranda Road/Llano Quemado Sur 4:25

Chavez Res./Llano Quemado Sur 4:26

#54 Llano Quemado Sur 4:27

Irish Road/Golf Course 4:28

Taos Egg Farm 4:30

S&R Septic HWY 68 4:34

Valerio Plaza HWY 68 4:37

Days Inn HWY 68 4:40

Taos Charter School 2:45

Bus #14 Faustin Gonzales Jr.      Telephone Number: (575)770-8264   Secondary  Route



Taos Youth and Family Center 2:48

Taos Middle School 2:50

Taos High School 2:55

Randall Lumber K-TAO 3:05

Lymon/Las Animas 3:10

Lymon Road State Rd. 150 3:15

Hondo Seco Road 3:17

State Road 150/ Crossroads 3:19

West Rim Road (Ishams) 3:20

 West Rim Road 3:22

West Rim Road (Garcia) 3:25

#321 West Rim Road/Valdez 3:30

Valdez/Gallina Canyon 3:32

Valdez/Calle Cordova 3:33

Valdez (Broadbent) 3:34

State Road 150/ Crossroads 3:35

Rim Road East 3:37

#50 Rim Road East 3:38

#32 El Salto Road 3:40

El Salto Road (Geronimo Lane) 3:42

El Salto Road/Calle Caballeros 3:43

El Salto Road (Luis Torres Turn Around) 3:45

Arroyos Del Norte Elementary 3:50

# 304 Lower Rim Road 3:52

#627 HWY 150 3:53

Bus #14 Faustin Gonzales Jr.      Telephone Number: (575)770-8264   Elementary  Route



#54 Upper Rim Road 3:54

Gallina Road 3:55

#494 Hondo/Seco Road 3:58

#559 Hondo/Seco Road 4:00

#584 Hondo/Seco Road 4:02

#43 HWY 150 4:03

HWY 150 (Abe's Store) 4:05

#15 E.J. Pacheco Road (El Salto) 4:10

K-TAO 4:20

Taos Library 4:30

Rio Lucero Road (Faust Lane) 4:35

Vista Grande High School 2:35

Taos High School 2:50

Taos Middle School 2:55

Gusdorf/Roy Road 3:04

#1335 Gusdorf Road 3:06

Morgan Road 3:08

Estes Road 3:08

Estes Road/Amador Lane 3:09

Espinoza Road/Tafoya Road 3:11

Espinoza Trailer Park 3:14

Espinoza Road 3:14

HWY 518 Sanders Lane (RES) 3:16

HWY 518/Ortiz Lane 3:17

HWY 518/ Rio Chiquito (Turn Around) 3:22

HWY 518 #7060 3:23

HWY 518/ Torrez Road 3:24

# 24 Archuleta Road 3:25

#54 Archuleta Road 3:26

#96 Maestas Road 3:28

#90 Morada Road 3:28

Bus #16 Saundra Whitney     Telephone Number: (575)770-0833   Secondary  Route



Morada/Adame Lane 3:29

Morada Road 3:30

Morada /Balsamo 3:31

Ranchos Elementary School 3:35

La Morada/El Tros Road 3:38

La Morada Road # 84A 3:39

Archuleta Road #16 3:43

HWY 518 #7065 3:47

Cuchilla Road/Maes Turn Around 4:00

Cuchilla Road/Amorak Road 4:05

Cuchilla Road/Calle Miguel 4:06

Cuchilla Road/Dierra Drive (Trujillo) 4:07

Cuchilla Road/Tusas Road 4:10

Taos Middle School 2:40

Taos High School 2:55

Ranchitos/Taos County Housing 3:05

La Loma Church 3:06

Lower Ranchitos/ #525 Santistevan Lane 3:06

Upper Ranchitos/ 522 Conrad Lane 3:16

Upper Ranchitos/Cortez Lane 3:17

Upper Ranchitos/ #518 Calle De Isaac 3:18

Lower Ranchitos/ Lavadie Road HWY 240 3:19

Lower Ranchitos/#512 Francisco Vigil Lane 3:20

Lower Ranchitos/Duran Lane 3:25

Lower Ranchitos/ Callejon 3:27

734 Rafael Road 3:29

Ranchitos/HWY 240 3:29

Blueberry Hill/ HWY 240 (Turn Around) 3:30

Lower Ranchitos #733 3:40

Bus #16 Saundra Whitney     Telephone Number: (575)770-0833   Elementary  Route

Bus #18 Gary Morgas     Telephone Number: (575)999-1988   Secondary  Route



Lower Ranchitos #622 3:45

Enos Garcia Pick Up 3:30

La Lomita Trailer Park 3:38

Rio Lucero Trailer Park 3:44

Faustine Trailer Park 3:45

Taos Pueblo Spider Rock Road 3:55

Taos Pueblo Well House 4:00

Taos Pueblo Veteran's HWY 4:05

Salazar/Sipapu 4:08

Herdner/Cornello 4:10

324 Herdner 4:12

Herdner/Camino Del Medio 4:14

Callejon/ Boyer 4:15

Callejon/ State Rd. 240 4:17

State Rd. 240/ Nedeo 4:19

La Posta #431 4:23

Taos High School /Cervantes 4:30

Camino de la Merced (Taos Net) 4:35

Taos Middle School 2:45

Taos High School 2:50

Ranchero Boot 2:51

Camino de la Placita (Fire House) 3:06

Faust Lane 3:12

Camino La Jara 3:15

Rio Lucero Road 3:16

Blueberry Hill Road 3:25

Upper Las Colonias Road 3:26

Quill Road 3:28

Straight Arrow Road 3:29-3:39

Bus #20 Rico Lujan     Telephone Number: (575)224-9297   Elementary  Route

Bus #18 Gary Morgas     Telephone Number: (575)999-1988   Elemenaty  Route

Bus #20 Rico Lujan     Telephone Number: (575)224-9297   Secondary  Route



Anansi Charter School 3:45

K-TAO 3:55

Taos Library 4:00

Taos Charter School 2:30

Taos Middle School 2:45

Taos High School 2:50

Mariposa Apartments 2:55

1138 Witt Road 3:00

Witt Road/Romolo 3:01

Witt Road/Octaviano 3:02

Witt Road/Chapel Lane 3:03

Kit Carson Road/Evergreen 3:04

Kit Carson Road/ Mariposa Street 3:05

315 Montoya Street 3:09

Kit Carson Road/Montoya Street 3:10

Spider Rock Road (Taos Pueblo) 3:15

Well House (Taos Puenlo 3:20

Veteran's HWY Taos Pueblo 3:25

Taos Pueblo Veteran's HWY/Tiwa Kitchen 3:30

Taos Pueblo Governer's Office 3:35

Siler Road/Linda Vista 3:40

Enos Garcia Elementary 3:40

Siler Road/Linda Vista 3:46

Gusdorf/Cruz Alta 3:51

Gusdorf Housing 3:52

Bus #24 Faust Transportation   Telephone Number: (575)770-8883   Elementary  Route

Bus #24 Faust Transportation   Telephone Number: (575)770-8883   Secondary  Route



Gusdorf/Holly Circle 3:54

Gusdorf/Adobe Road 3:55

228 Santiago 3:56

Adobe/Santiago 3:57

911 La Serna 3:58

La Serna/Del Monte 3:59

922 La Serna 3:59

Dolan Street 4:04

Mariposa/Kit Carson 4:06

723 Kit Carson Road 4:08

Witt/Chapel 4:09

Witt/Octaviano 4:10

Witt/Romolo 4:10

1134 Witt Road 4:11

Witt Road/Fernandez 4:11

Taos Youth and Family Center 4:14

US 64 / 25920 4:24

US 64/ Sierra Village Lodge 4:25

US 64 / Calle Vision 4:26

Camino Alto 4:40

Valle Escondido 4:45

Taos Middle School 2:45

Taos High School 2:50

Valencia Trailer Park 3:00

Mesa Sea B007 3:09

State Road 522 Upper Mesa Sea 3:13

Arroyo Hondo (Our Lady of Sorrows) 3:17

Upper Arroyo Hondo (Felix Padilla) 3:24

Upper Arroyo Hondo (D. Herrera) 3:26

Upper Arroyo Hondo/Unser 3:29

Upper Arroyo Hondo (Mary Vigil) 3:36

Bus #25 Felipe Cordova   Telephone Number: (575)776-8463   Secondary Route



Lower Arroyo Hondo Bridge 3:38

Lower Arroyo Hondo (Regina Vigil) 3:40

Lower Arroyo Hondo/Bences Gonzales Bridge 3:41

Old Arroyo Hondo School Bridge 3:42

Midtown Lounge 3:43

State Road 522 (Gonzales) 3:44

State Road 522 (Trujillo) 3:44

State Road 522 (Gonzales) 3:45

San Cristobal Mobile Home Park 4:17

San Cristobal (Arellano) 4:18

San Cristobal Post Office 4:19

San Cristobal Community Center 4:20

Arroyos Del Norte Elementary 3:40

Arroyo Hondo (Our Lady of Sorrows) 3:53

Hondo-Seco Road #74 3:55

Hondo-Seco Road #32 3:57

Hondo-Seco Road #18 3:58

Hondo-Mesa SEA07 4:00

Old State Road #3 4:01

Lower Arroyo Hondo (turn around) 4:02

Lower Arroyo Hondo #77 4:03

Lower Arroyo Hondo #64 4:04

Lower Arroyo Hondo Road #52 4:05

Midtown Lounge 4:07

Lower Arroyo Hondo 4:09

Tres Lomas Road 4:14

HWY 522 #785 4:15

HWY 522 #809 4:16

San Cristobal Trailer Park 4:21

Lower San Cristobal 4:24

San Cristobal Valley Store 4:25

Bus #25 Felipe Cordova   Telephone Number: (575)776-8463   Elementary  Route



San Cristobal Church 4:26

San Cristobal Head Start 4:27

San Cristobal Post Office 4:28

Forest Road 493 San Cristobal 4:30


